Monthly financial report
for balancing mechanism

BALANCING MECHANISM REVENUES

aFRR balance energy
mFRR balance energy
Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs

Total revenues

BALANCING MECHANISM COSTS

Amount in denars
8.098.650

24.107.842

2.201.454

41.716.045

76.123.991

january 2020

Percentage participation

= aFRR balance energy
= mFRR balance energy
= Compensation

- 55%
\

Imbalances of BRPs

Item

aFRR balalance capacity
mFRR balance capacity

Amount in denars
27.353.077

52.406.814

‘ 75.773.953|

aFRR balance energy 20.130.194
mFRR balance energy 28.910.251
Compensation 8.992.715
Imbalances of BRPs 17.740.793

* Note: Balancing capacity costs are covered by the transmission tariff

Percentage participation

® aFRR balance energy
23%
® mFRR balance energy

jm Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs



